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Education Council  
February 19, 2026 

 
Approved Proposals 

NEW PROGRAMS (RECOMMENDED) 

Community Cook Micro Credential (MCCMCK)  

Practical Analytics & Reporting Micro-Credential (PARMC) 

PROGRAM REVISION (RECOMMENDED) 

LPN Orthopaedic Certificate (ZORTH) 

NEW COURSES (RECOMMENDED) 

CMCK 100 Orientation and Industry Certifications 

CMCK 101 Safety and Hygiene 

CMCK 102 Prep and Cold Kitchen Basics 

CMCK 103 Fruits, Vegetables and Grains 

CMCK 104 Proteins 

CMCK 105 Pasta and Sauces 

CMCK 106 Pastries, Sweets, and Breads 

CMCK 107 Community Events and Celebrations 

MATH 081 Mathematics 081 

COURSE REVISIONS (APPROVED) 

CMNS 112 Professional Writing I 

COSC 117 Computer Science Fundamentals 

COSC 118 Networks and Telecommunications I 

DSCI 315 Dashboards and Analytic Reporting 

ORTH 110 Orthopaedic Anatomy and Physiology 

ORTH 111 Orthopaedic Pathophysiology and Nursing Interventions 

ORTH 112 Orthopaedic Specialty Skills 

ORTH 113 Practicum Preparation 

ORTH 114 Practicum 

PSYC 242 Introduction to Psychopathology 
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Education Council 
February 19, 2026 

 
I, Jillian Garrett, Chair of the Okanagan College Education Council  

certify that the following resolutions were duly passed 
at a meeting held on February 19, 2026. 

 
Approved Resolutions 

NEW PROGRAM WITH NEW COURSES 

THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the new 
program: Community Cook Micro Credential (MCCMCK) and thereby approves the following 
new courses as presented: 

• CMCK 100 Orientation and Industry Certifications 

• CMCK 101 Safety and Hygiene 

• CMCK 102 Prep and Cold Kitchen Basics 

• CMCK 103 Fruits, Vegetables and Grains 

• CMCK 104 Proteins 

• CMCK 105 Pasta and Sauces 

• CMCK 106 Pastries, Sweets, and Breads 

• CMCK 107 Community Events and Celebrations 

NEW PROGRAM WITH COURSE REVISION 

THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the new 
program: Practical Analytics & Reporting Micro-Credential (PARMC) and thereby approves the 
course revision for DSCI 315 Dashboards and Analytic Reporting as presented. 

PROGRAM REVISION WITH COURSE REVISIONS 

THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the revised 
program: LPN Orthopaedic Certificate (ZORTH) and thereby approves the following course 
revisions as presented: 

• ORTH 110 Orthopaedic Anatomy and Physiology 

• ORTH 111 Orthopaedic Pathophysiology and Nursing Interventions 

• ORTH 112 Orthopaedic Specialty Skills 

• ORTH 113 Practicum Preparation  

• ORTH 114 Practicum 
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NEW COURSE 

THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the new 
course: MATH 081 Mathematics 081 as presented. 

REVISED COURSES 

THAT the Education Council approves the course revision for CMNS 112 Professional Writing I as 
presented. 

THAT the Education Council approves the course revision for COSC 117 Computer Science 
Fundamentals as presented. 

THAT the Education Council approves the course revision for COSC 118 Networks and 
Telecommunications I as presented. 

THAT the Education Council approves the course revision for PSYC 242 Introduction to 
Psychopathology as presented. 

 


	NEW PROGRAMS (RECOMMENDED)
	PROGRAM REVISION (RECOMMENDED)
	LPN Orthopaedic Certificate (ZORTH)
	NEW COURSES (RECOMMENDED)
	COURSE REVISIONS (APPROVED)
	NEW PROGRAM WITH NEW COURSES
	THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the new program: Community Cook Micro Credential (MCCMCK) and thereby approves the following new courses as presented:
	 CMCK 100 Orientation and Industry Certifications
	 CMCK 101 Safety and Hygiene
	 CMCK 102 Prep and Cold Kitchen Basics
	 CMCK 103 Fruits, Vegetables and Grains
	 CMCK 104 Proteins
	 CMCK 105 Pasta and Sauces
	 CMCK 106 Pastries, Sweets, and Breads
	 CMCK 107 Community Events and Celebrations
	NEW PROGRAM WITH COURSE REVISION
	THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the new program: Practical Analytics & Reporting Micro-Credential (PARMC) and thereby approves the course revision for DSCI 315 Dashboards and Analytic Reporting as presented.
	PROGRAM REVISION WITH COURSE REVISIONS
	THAT the Education Council approves and recommends to the Board of Governors the revised program: LPN Orthopaedic Certificate (ZORTH) and thereby approves the following course revisions as presented:
	 ORTH 110 Orthopaedic Anatomy and Physiology
	 ORTH 111 Orthopaedic Pathophysiology and Nursing Interventions
	 ORTH 112 Orthopaedic Specialty Skills
	 ORTH 113 Practicum Preparation
	 ORTH 114 Practicum
	NEW COURSE
	REVISED COURSES

